Annexure - 6

Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencment of Liquidation:
List of creditors as on :

Uniply Industries

03-May-23

Limited

17-Jul-23

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rupees)

Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of any Amount Amount
Amount % of Amount of X X
: . Amount Whether X R Mutual of claim of claim .
SI. No Name of creditor contingent Remarks, if an:
Date of receipt Amount claimed Aé‘nmoil:lmdof claim Nature of claim coveiietd by covered by |related Vﬁ“:‘gin clairgn dues, not under Y
a € _setcu 2’ guarantee  |party? f: ace that may admitted verification
interes 0 be set-off
Admitted in Full
as per Section
1 Narendra Kumar Jain 6,970,596 6,970,596 Employees - No NA - - - - 38 and
considered in
terms with
Regulation
2 Nirmal Kumar Jain 1,843,218 1,843,218 Employees - No NA - - - - 12(2)(c)
3 Raghu Ram Nath 6,137,719 - Employees - No NA - - - 6,137,719
4 Ananad Christoph 1,386,352 Empl N NA 1386352 | Futher
nanad Christopher ,386, - mployees - o - - ,386, documents have
been sought for
and hence the
said claims are
under
verification
5 D R Vijayan 658,404 - Employees - No NA - - 658,404
Total 16,996,289 8,813,814 - 8,182,475




	Annexure-6

